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  Susan McClanahan
Veterinarian in St. Paul

612-269-3557
susan.l.mcclanahan@state.mn.us

Jim Vroman
Animal Health Tech in Richfield

651-270-7235
james.l.vroman@aphis.usda.gov

Greg Suskovic
Veterinarian in North Mankato

651-238-2503
greg.suskovic@state.mn.us

Brad Peterson
Veterinarian in Owatonna

651-238-2311
brad.peterson@state.mn.us

Vickie Waltz
Animal Health Tech in Austin

651-270-7237
vickie.l.waltz@aphis.usda.gov

Terry Sistad
Ag Advisor in Byron

218-355-0015
terry.sistad@state.mn.us

Lenny Brehmer
Veterinarian in Wabasha

612-840-1718
leonard.w.brehmer@aphis.usda.gov

Robyn Corcoran
Veterinarian in Cottage Grove

612-246-9190
robyn.corcoran-flaherty@aphis.usda.gov

Steve Just
Veterinarian in Morris

651-270-2999
steven.d.just@aphis.usda.gov

  Brian Ziemer
Ag Advisor in New London

651-769-3827
brian.ziemer@state.mn.us

Will Wiebe
Animal Health Tech in Dawson

507-430-8259
william.e.wiebe@aphis.usda.gov

  Mike Fier
Animal Health Tech in Minneota

651-270-7230
michael.j.fier@aphis.usda.gov

Mike Curley
Veterinarian in Windom

651-485-6401
michael.curley@state.mn.us

  Susan Chapman
Veterinarian in New Ulm

651-219-1307
susan.chapman@state.mn.us

  Randy Lindemann
Veterinarian in Frazee

218-343-1129
randall.lindemann@state.mn.us

Tim Schulz
Ag Advisor in Grygla

218-343-1645
tim.schulz@state.mn.us

  Jason Cater
Veterinarian in Plummer

218-343-1559
jason.cater@state.mn.us

Chad Carlson
Ag Advisor in Fosston

218-340-8541
chad.carlson@state.mn.us

 Leon Boehland
Veterinarian in Bertha

651-270-7229
leon.c.boehland@aphis.usda.gov

Brian Larson
Animal ID Coordinator in Garfield

651-270-7233
brian.h.larson@aphis.usda.gov

Don Myren
Ag Advisor in Brainerd

218-343-8921
don.myren@state.mn.us

John Piehl
Veterinarian in Sauk Rapids

651-270-7234
john.w.piehl@aphis.usda.gov

Kelly Neisen
Animal Health Tech in St. Joseph

651-260-4570
kelly.j.neisen@aphis.usda.gov

Karina Burger
Veterinarian in Cokato

612-747-9564
katherina.d.burger@aphis.usda.gov

Perry Burros-Lemke
Veterinarian in Eden Valley

651-600-7980
perry.burros-lemke@state.mn.us

Dana Ragsdale
Animal Health Tech in Princeton

612-500-2394
dana.b.ragsdale@aphis.usda.gov

Courtney Wheeler
Veterinarian in Circle Pines

612-790-9913
courtney.r.wheeler@aphis.usda.gov

Adda Gutman
Animal Health Tech in Zimmerman

651-279-3279
adda.m.gutman@aphis.usda.gov
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